
Judge's Signatures

2016 Winter In Paradise
Meet Results
Jan 23-24, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/25/2016 5:48:38 PM

Women / 2 / Gr A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Aguirre213
Rising Stars

9.500 9.600 9.6009.500 38.200
3 1 2 1 1

1

Alexa George204
Rising Stars

9.400 9.100 9.5509.550 37.600
4 4T 1 2 2

2

Amanda Faren205
Rising Stars

9.600 9.200 9.2509.250 37.300
1 3 5 4 3T

3T

Alexa Nickerson212
Rising Stars

9.550 9.300 9.1009.350 37.300
2 2 4 6T 3T

3T

Ava Lenz202
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.150 9.100 9.3009.450 37.000
5 4T 3 3 4

4

Anneka Chernenok214
Rising Stars

8.600 9.100 9.1009.000 35.800
9T 4T 6 6T 5

5

Anaya Daniel203
Gym Kidz NMB

9.100 8.550 9.2008.750 35.600
6 6 9 5 6

6

Elizabeth Sauby210
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.600 8.700 8.9008.950 35.150
9T 5 7 8T 7

7

Christina Paschal209
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.000 8.450 8.9508.600 35.000
7 7T 11 7 8

8

Jolie Jenkins201
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.900 8.400 8.6008.700 34.600
8 8 10T 9T 9

9

Sklar Freas207
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.500 8.450 8.6008.800 34.350
10 7T 8 9T 10

10

Harlem DeMartino206
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.600 7.200 8.9008.700 33.400
9T 9 10T 8T 11

11
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